Rangliste Bike Marathon lumnezia-obersaxen vom 04.08.2019

U11 Cross (w)

Rang
1.

2.

No o

Nr

©

16

21
10
44

Name
Piringer Johanna (2009, Fussach)

Stadler Chiara (2009, Hinterforst)

Sgro Olivia (2010, Walenstadt)

Candita Seraina (2009, Steckborn)
Camenisch Luisa (2010, Flond)
Candita Elena (2009, Steckborn)
Soler Sari (2010, Haldenstein)

Team
RV DJs Bikeshop
Simplon Hard

Ostschweizdruck
Stevensbike Team /
VC Altstatten

Bike Racing
Sarganserland

VC-Altstatten
VC Surselva
VC-Altstatten
ESV Chur

02:05.7

02:09.8

02:14.0

02:213
02:24 1
02:27.0
02:29.0

2
03:01.9

03:08.2

03:19.4

03:20.7
03:39.1
03:31.9
03:41.9

3
03:06.3

03:13.2

03:24.2

03:23.9
03:53.7
03:54.2
04:13.4

03:16.2

03:20.4

03:235

03:21.0
03:555
03:51.4
04:22.1

03:10.2

03:24 1

03:23.2

03:249
03:37.9
03:53.0

Gesamt
14:403

15:157

15:44.2

15:518

17:30.2

17:376
(14:46.4)



